Į		TABOLATION OF BIDG								
P	ROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Phase 2								
ΡI	ROJECT N	IO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
	SLAND: O		** NOTE: Quantities			ROMETHEUS DNSTRUCTION	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING	DEI	TE OF HAWAII PARTMENT OF
D	ATE ADVI	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	shown in			MSTRUCTION		INC.	1	NSPORTATION WAYS DIVISION
В	IDS OPEN	IED: June 29, 2007	this column are for in-							
c	OMPLETI	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	house use only.							
	ГЕМ NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Site #1 09.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$13,628.00	L.S.	\$12,320.00
	09.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
	45.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$157,305.00	L.S.	\$252,000.00
6	45.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
6	72.0100	Anchored Wire Mesh System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,300,000.00	L.S.	\$1,658,090.00	L.S.	\$1,076,000.00
6	99.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #1) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$145,116.00	L.S.	\$134,032.00
		SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #1)				\$1,485,000.00		\$1,994,139.00		\$1,494,352.00
		AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,485,000.00		\$1,994,139.00		\$1,494,352.00
			To a control of the c							
		Project Manager: Steven Ege				1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4				
		Date: November 02, 2007								
									· .	
<u></u>					······································				Shoot No	. 1 of 9 Sheets

						1			
PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Ph	ase 2							
PROJECT N	IO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
ICLAND. O	DISTRICT: Wahiswa and Kaalaunoka	** NOTE:		DE	ROMETHEUS	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING		E OF HAWAII
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko	Quantities			NSTRUCTION	CONTE	INC.		ARTMENT OF ISPORTATION
DATE ADV	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	shown in							VAYS DIVISION
BIDS ODEN	IED: June 29, 2007	this column are for in-				4 T			
DIDO OFEN	NED. Julie 29, 2007	house use							
COMPLETION	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	only.							
		**APPROX.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #2							; ;		
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,410.00	L.S.	\$19,520.0
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.0
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,320.00	L.S.	\$62,000.0
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.0
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$13.00	\$31,720.00	\$12.00	\$29,280.00	\$10.00	\$24,400.0
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #2) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	* \$4,301.00	L.S.	\$10,592.0
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #2)				\$87,720.00		* \$67,311.00		\$136,512.0
						: :			
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$87,720.00		* \$67,311.00		\$136,512.0
							* corrected amount		
							amount		
	Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								

PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Pha	ase 2							
	NO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
ISLAND: O		** NOTE:		PR	OMETHEUS	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING		TE OF HAWAII
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	Quantities shown in			NSTRUCTION	33.11	INC.	TRAI	NSPORTATION WAYS DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	NED: June 29, 2007	this column are for in- house use							
COMPLETI	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #3 209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$14,244.00	L.S.	\$21,200
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$7,590.00	L.S.	\$62,000.
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$13.60	\$36,040.00	\$17.00	\$45,050.00	\$10.00	\$26,500
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #3) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	* \$6,688.00	L.S.	\$10,970
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #3)				\$94,040.00		\$93,572.00		\$140,670
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$94,040.00		* \$93,572.00		\$140,670
							* corrected amount		
	Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								

PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Pha	se 2							
PROJECT N	NO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
IOLAND. O	DICTRICT, Webiewe and Keeleuneke	** NOTE:		DE	ROMETHEUS	80	a., =,,a.,,===	l.	E OF HAWAII
ISLAND: O	Dahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko	Quantities			NSTRUCTION	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING INC.		ARTMENT OF ISPORTATION
DATE ADVI	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	shown in							VAYS DIVISION
D.D.O. O.D.E.		this column	·						
BIDS OPEN	NED: June 29, 2007	are for in- house use							
COMPLETI	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	only.							
		T							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ANACHINIT	LINIT DDIOE	41401111-
TILIVITAO.	TIEW	QUANTITI	ONIT COLD	OIVIT T TIIOL	AMOON	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #4									
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,012.00	L.S.	\$13,280.0
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.0
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$62,000.0
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000,00	F.A.	#10.000
043.2000	Devices and Advertisement	1./	1.7.	· · · · · ·	ψ10,000.00	r.A.	\$10,000.00	r.A.	\$10,000.0
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$19.00	\$31,540.00	\$22.00	\$36,520.00	\$10.00	\$16,600.0
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #4)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,080.00	L.S.	\$9,188.0
	Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)						, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Ψ0,100.0
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #4)				\$93,540.00		670 G10 00		6404 000 6
	COM OF ALL TILMO (ORG #4)				ψου,υπο.υυ		\$72,612.00		\$121,068.0
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS		4		\$93,540.00		\$70 G10 00		0404 000 4
	AWOUNT OUTOOM ANIOUN OF DIDO				φ 3 3,340.00		\$72,612.00		\$121,068.0
							•		
								and	
									$u_{i,j} = \left(\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \right)^{2} \right) \right)$
**.	Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								
	140veniber 02, 2007								
								· ·	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1					Shoot No	4 of 9 Sheets

						· .			
PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Phas	se 2							
PROJECT N	IO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles					s *			
THOOLOT IV								STA	TE OF HAWAII
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko	** NOTE:			ROMETHEUS	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING	DEF	PARTMENT OF
		Quantities shown in		CO	NSTRUCTION	N	INC.		NSPORTATION
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	this column						HIGH	WAYS DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	IED: June 29, 2007	are for in-							
		house use							
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	only.							
		**APPROX.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #5	A LUCIUS Materials Administration (Commercial of DMD)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	010,000,00		04.000.00		
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.J.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,390.00	L.S.	\$16,400.00
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
045 4000	Total Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000,00	1.0	Φ7 F0F 00		# 00 000 0
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,585.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
	Devices and Advertisement								
000 1000	Lhidus dia Diaminat Mishiya	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$16.00	\$32,800.00	\$19.50	\$20.07E.00	¢10.00	#00 500 0
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	3.1.	3.1.	φ10.00	φ32,000.00	\$19.50	\$39,975.00	\$10.00	\$20,500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #5)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,075.00	L.S.	\$9,890.00
	Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	1 to 1							
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #5)				\$82,800.00		\$81,025.00		\$133,790.00
	SOM OF ALL IT LIMS (Site #3)				Ψ02,000.00		ΨΟ1,020.00		\$155,790.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF RIPS				000 000 00				0.400 700 0
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$82,800.00		\$81,025.00		\$133,790.00
		100							
						and the second		t e T	
· [No. of the second			
	Project Manager: Steven Ege								
	Date: November 02, 2007					1.			
1			a en						

PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Pha	se 2	1						
								e	
PROJECT N	IO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko	** NOTE:		Pi	ROMETHEUS	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING	n .	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
		Quantities shown in		co	NSTRUCTION		INC.	TRANS	PORTATION
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	this column	*.*.					HIGHW	AYS DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	IED: June 29, 2007	are for in- house use				1.			
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	only.							
		**APPROX.	<u> </u>						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #6									
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,740.00	L.S.	\$14,800.0
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.0
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,240.00	L.S.	\$62,000.0
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.0
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$17.00	\$31,450.00	\$23.00	\$42,550.00	\$10.00	\$18,500.0
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #6) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,076.00	L.S.	\$9,530.0
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (site #6)				\$81,450.00		\$91,606.00		\$129,830.0
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$81,450.00		\$91,606.00		\$129,830.0
						28 			
T P V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V									
	Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								
								Sheet No. 6	of a Shoota

<u> </u>		TABULATION OF BIDS					I			
P	PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Pha	se 2							
PI	ROJECT N	NO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles							OTA:	TE OF HAMAII
	SLAND: C		** NOTE: Quantities		f	ROMETHEUS NSTRUCTION	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING INC.	DEP TRAI	TE OF HAWAII ARTMENT OF NSPORTATION
		ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007 NED: June 29, 2007	shown in this column are for in-						HIGH	WAYS DIVISION
		ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	house use only.							
	TEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Site #7 209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,040.00	L.S.	\$4,160.00
2	209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
6	45.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$9,830.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00
6	45.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
6	60.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$46.00	\$23,920.00	\$79.00	\$41,080.00	\$10.00	\$5,200.00
6	99.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #7) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,076.00	L.S.	\$7,136.00
		SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #7)				\$77,920.00		\$84,026.00		\$103,496.00
		AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$77,920.00		\$84,026.00		\$103,496.00
						Ψ77,320.00				ψ103,490.00
							·			
		Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								

Sheet No. 7 of 9 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS							<u> </u>	
PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Pha	se 2							
PROJECT N	IO.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko	** NOTE:		PF	ROMETHEUS	CONTE	CH ENGINEERING	1	TE OF HAWAII PARTMENT OF
DATE ADVI	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	Quantities shown in		CO	NSTRUCTION		INC.	TRA	NSPORTATION WAYS DIVISION
	VED: June 29, 2007	this column are for in-						riidii	WATS DIVISION
	ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Site #8									
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00	L.S.	\$12,080.00
209.5000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$12,360.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
660.1000	Hydraulic Blanket Mixture	S.Y.	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$30,200.00		\$30,200.00	\$10.00	\$15,100.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items (Site #8) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	* \$4,976.00	L.S.	\$8,918.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Site #8)				\$81,200.00		* \$79,736.00		\$123,098.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$81,200.00		* \$79,736.00		\$123,098.00

							* corrected amount		
	Project Manager: Steven Ege								
	Date: November 02, 2007	. 41							

Sheet No. 8 of 9 Sheets

PROJECT:	Slope Maintenance for Erosion Control At Various Sites on Oahu, Ph	ase 2							
PROJECT N	O.: HWY-O-04-07M Net Length of Project: 0.73 Miles								
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa and Koolaupoko ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 07, 2007	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column		PROMET CONSTRU		CONTEC	CH ENGINEERING INC.	DEP TRAI	TE OF HAWAII ARTMENT OF NSPORTATION WAYS DIVISION
	IED: June 29, 2007 ON TIME: One-hundred and Eighty (180) Working Days	are for in- house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Sites #1 through #8)				\$2,083,670.00		* \$2,564,027.00		\$2,382,816.00
+ -	Hawaii Products Preference				(\$2,250.00)		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$2,081,420.00		* \$2,564,027.00		\$2,382,816.00
							* corrected		
							amount		
									an Signatur An Signatur
	Project Manager: Steven Ege Date: November 02, 2007								